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OEM Reference

NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT

48647JDO1A
D8640JGO0A
D8F40JGO0A
485207812R
48647JDO1A
D8640JY00A

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MEYLE
MEYLE

SIDEM

SIDEM
SPIDAN

NK

SASIC

SWAG

RTS

RUVILLE
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
MONROE
QUINTON HAZELL
MOOG

MOOG
DELPHI
DELPHI

040596B
34756
34756
36160200092
36160200092
41234
41236
50294
5032289
7676040
82934756
9102360210
926802
ADN187192
BTR5548
FTR5548
G11344
L10126
QR3635S
REES15265
REES15265
TA2567
TA2567
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